Vino-Pure Pleated Filter Cartridge
with PES Membrane for Wine Filtration
Polyethersulfone (PES)
The Vino-Pure pleated filter cartridge is specially designed for the filtration of wine. It is made of PES
(Polyethersulfone) membrane with a mirrored asymmetric pore structure that ensure lower pressure
drop at high flow rate, and extended service life. It perfectly fulfills the requirement of wine filtration.
 Features & Benefits
••  High porous asymmetric membrane ensures lower pressure drop, high flow rate and extended service life.

Length: 10", 20", 30", 40"
Outer Diameter:  69 mm
Ordering Information
For Wine Final Filtration
Food and Beverage
Suggested equivalent products
•• Pall
Pore size:
045 = 0.45 micron
065 =  0.65 micron
O-ring Material:
E = EPDM
N = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = PFA encapsulated Viton
End Cap:
F = Double Open
       end (DOE)
0 = 222/Flat (SOE)
5 = 222/Fin  (SOE)
6 = 226/Flat (SOE)
7 = 226/Fin  (SOE)
Pre-Flush
A = Non-Preflush
B = Pre-flush
       with DI water
Length:
A = shorter than 10"
Remark the total length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4  =  40"
Integrity Test
A = Non-Integrity test
B = Integrity test
- 045 - E - 0 - 1 - B - A
 OneoPure Filter Cartridge
Initial Pressure Drop
VES
VES: Vino-Pure